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
room complete with a cozy fireplace. The formal dining room also has a fireplace, beamed ceiling, & patio doors leading to a beautiful patio area & large backyard with plenty of space for
outdoor activities. The eat-in kitchen is perfect for families of all sizes. And don't forget about the outdoor shed & 2-car attached garage, perfect for keeping your cars safe and secure
during the colder months. All located in a nice neighborhood near shopping & restaurants! Open House: Sun. August 13th 1-2 pm

Agent Remarks Online Auction: Thurs. 8.24.23 6pm Open House: Sun. 8.13.23 1-2 pm TERMS: $10,000 down day of the auction with the balance at closing. The Sellers will provide a
Personal Representative's Deed at closing. The Sellers will provide an Owner’s Title Insurance Policy. If survey is required for clear title, the costs shall be split 50/50 by the Seller and
Buyer(s). Metzger Property Services will charge a 3.0% buyer's premium and that premium collected shall be retained by Metzger Property Services, LLC. RE BROKERS: Must Register

Se Lo 1 Lot 0.5500 / 24,000 / 120X200 Lot Desc 0-2.9999
Above Gd Fin SqFt 2,104 Above Gd Unfin SgFt 0 Below Gd Fin 0 Ttl Below Gd 0 Ttl Fin SqFt 2,104 Year Built 1964
Age 59 New Const No Date Ex Brick Bsm Crawl # Rooms 6
Room Dimensions Baths Full Half Water CITY Basement Material

RM DIM Lv B-Main 2 0 Well Type Dryer Hookup Gas No Fireplace Yes
L 17x26 M B-Upper 0 0 Sewer  City Dryer Hookup No Guest Qtrs No
D 15 x 19 M B-BlwG 0 0 Fuel / Gas, Forced Air Dryer Hookup GIE No Spllt FIrpIn No
F X Laundry Rm  Main Heating Disposal Yes Ceiling Fan Yes
K 10 x 19 M Laundry L/W X Cooling Central Air Water Soft-Owned No Skylight No
B X AMENITIES 1st Bdrm En Suite, Ceiling Fan(s), Ceilings Water Soft-Rented No ADA Features No
D X -Beamedl,_ Disposal, EaFt'-Ir? Kitchen,PFoyEr Entry, Ga};agehDoor Alarm Sys-Sec No Fence
M 11 x 12 M Opener, Landscaped, Patio Open, Porch Covered, Porch Open

, Stand Up Shower, Main Level Bedroom Suite, Formal Dining Alarm Sys-Rent No Golf Course No

2 "Mx12 M Garden Tub No Nr Wikg Trails  No
3 12 x 15 M Garage 2.0 / Attached / 26 x 20 / 520.00 Jet Tub No Garage Y/N Yes
4 X Outbuildlng Shed 8 x 12 Pool No Off Street Pk
5 X Outbuilding X Pool Type
R X Assn Dues Frequency Not Applicable SALE INCLUDES Dishwasher, Microwave, Kitchen Exhaust Hood,
LF X Other Fees Range-Electric, Water Heater Gas
E X Restrictions FIREPLACE Dining Rm, Living/Great Rm
Water Wtr Name Water Frontage Channel
Water Features Water Type Lake
Auctioneer Name Chad Metzger Lic # AC31300015 Auction 8/24/2023 Time 6 pm  Location Online Only: bidmetzger.com

Financing: Existing
$2,301.14
Possession at closing

Annual

List Office Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238

Agent E-mail
Co-List Office
Showing Instr  Showingtime or Open House
List Date 7/26/2023 Start Showing Date
Contract Type Exclusive Right to Sell

chad@metzgerauction.com

Exemptions Homestead, Mortgage,

Proposed

List Agent

Co-List Agent

Exp Date 11/30/2023 Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee No
Buyer Broker Comp. 2.0%

Year Taxes Payable 2023

Excluded Party None
Assessed Value

Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050
List Agent - User Code UP388053395

List Team

Agent/Owner Related No

Variable Rate No Special List Cond. None

Virtual Lockbox Type None Lockbox Location n/a Type of Sale

Pending Date Closing Date Selling Price How Sold

Ttl Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks Conc Paid

Sell Office Sell Agent Sell

Co-Sell Office Co-Sell

Presented by: Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050 / Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238

Information is not guaranteed. Included properties may not be listed by the Office/Agent presenting this report. Report may not contain all available data. Offer of
compensation is made only to participants of the Indiana Regional Multiple Listing Service, LLC (IRMLS). © 2023 IRMLS. All Rights Reserved.
07/26/2023 12:30 PM

Page Number:  Page 1 of 1



Date h, day, _;e r)
SELLER'S RESIDENTIAL REAL ESTATE SALES DISCLOSURE % z Z )
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
$230,400 | Total Res (1) $230,400 $205,100 $188,700 $168,200
Location Address (1) $0 | Total Non Res (2) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
6211 SHARON DR $0 | Total Non Res (3) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
FORT WAYNE, IN 46825 Land Data (Standard Depth: Res 200', Cl 200' Base Lot: Res 113' X 220', Cl 113' X 220')
Land Pricing Soil Act Size Factor Rate Adj. Ext. Infl. Res Market Value
Zoning Type Method ID Front. Rate Value % Elig % Factor
F F 120 120x200 1.00 $220 $220 $26,400 -5% 100%  1.0000 $25,080
Subdivision
Lot
Market Model
N/A
Characteristics
Topography Flood Hazard
Level D
Public Utilities ERA
Water, Gas, Electricity |:|
Streets or Roads TIF
Paved |:|
Neighborhood Life Cycle Stage
Other
Printed  Thursday, April 13, 2023
Review Group 2020 Data Source N/A Collector 07/06/2020  jxgraa Appraiser 07/06/2020  jxgraa

RODENBECKS & LUDWIG

Calculated Acreage
Actual Frontage
Developer Discount
Parcel Acreage

81 Legal Drain NV

82 Public Roads NV
83 UT Towers NV

9 Homesite

91/92 Acres

Total Acres Farmland
Farmland Value
Measured Acreage
Avg Farmland Value/Acre
Value of Farmland
Classified Total

Farm / Classifed Value
Homesite(s) Value
91/92 Value

Supp. Page Land Value

CAP 1 Value
CAP 2 Value
CAP 3 Value
Total Value

1/2

0.55
120
[l

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$0

0.00
0.0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$25,100

$0
$0

$25,100



02-07-14-351-004. 000-073 Flinn Kevin W & Sharry Ann

6211 SHARON DR

510, 1 Family Dwell - Platted Lot

Occupancy Single-Family #

Description  Single-Family (2104 S  Full Bath 2 6

Story Height 1 Half Bath 0 0 °

Style 40 Conventional 1 stor  Kitchen Sinks 1 1 5

Finished Area 2104 sqft  \water Heaters 1 1

Make Add Fixtures 0 0
Total 4 8

[ ]Earth Tile 20

[ ]Sub & Joist [ ]unfinished Bedrooms 3 12 : 16 16

[ |wood [lother Living Rooms 0 g 108

[ ]Parquet Dining Rooms 0 CONCP =
Family Rooms 1

| WallFinish_____ [ERURER 6 -

Plaster/Drywall [_|Unfinished 20) 2104

[Paneling []other 26 o 1s Br

[_|Fiberboard Central Warm Air 2CBrG c 32

[ |Built-Up [ |Metal Asphalt | |Slate [ |Tile sl a

[ Jwood Shingle [ ]other _ ;ﬂ:ﬁm RED) & 26

Exterior Features

Description Area Value
Patio, Concrete 108 $600
Patio, Concrete 136 $800
Canopy, Roof Extension 136 $1,400

i Res Story Year
Description Eligibl Height Construction Grade Built
1: Single-Family (2104 Sq  100% 1 Brick C 1964
2: Utility Shed (8x12) 0% 1 Y C 1995

Total all pages

Specialty Plumbing

Description Count Value
Summary of Improvements
Eff Eff Co Base Adj .
Year Age nd Rate LCMm Rate Size RCN
1964 59 A 0.93 2,104 sqft $172,794
1995 28 A 0.93 8'x12'
$205,300

RODENBECKS & LUDWIG 212

Cost Ladder

Floor Constr Base Finish Value Totals
1 7 2104 2104  $142,900
2
3
4
1/4
1/2
3/4
Attic
Bsmt
Crawl 2104 0 $8,400
Slab
Total Base $151,300
Adjustments 1 Row Type Adj. x 1.00 $151,300
Unfin Int (-) $0
Ex Liv Units (+) $0
Rec Room (+) $0
Loft (+) $0
Fireplace (+) MS:2 MO:2 $9,000
No Heating (-) $0
AIC (+) 1:2104 $4,600
No Elec (-) $0
Plumbing (+ / -) 8-5=23x%$800 $2,400
Spec Plumb (+) $0
Elevator (+) $0
Sub-Total, One Unit $167,300
Sub-Total, 1 Units
Exterior Features (+) $2,800 $170,100
Garages (+) 520 sqft $15,700 $185,800
Quality and Design Factor (Grade) 1.00
Location Multiplier 0.93
Replacement Cost $172,794

Norm Remain. Abn Improv
Dep Value Obs PC Nbhd  Mrkt Value
40% $103,680 0% 100% 1.9800 1.0000 $205,300
60% 0% 100% 1.0000 1.0000 $0

Total this page $205,300
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